Month End Cash Balance
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Actual Cash Balance
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Jun-24] $ 7,065,244
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Jun-24] $ 144,635
Jui-24] $ 78,267 $5,000,000
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February 2025

The Peoples Community Bank
Beginning Balance
ADD: Total Credits
LESS: Total Debits

Local Government Investment Pool

& P P

3,847,985.90
4,006,576.72
1,838,832.22
6,015,730.40

#1 (general account)
#2 (fund 49 - building fund)
#3 (fund 39 - debt service)
#4 (Misc. Project)
#5 (fund 46)

Subtotal

LESS: Short term loan

Ending Balance

A2 €R €A P P P P

4,208,062.30
648,323.99

10,978.02
4,867,364.31

$10,883,094.71




